
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

134 Hilltop Dr

Fall River, WI 53932

PO Box 339

Hillsdale, MI 49242

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2310 Daniels street

Madison, WI 53718

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

PO Box 42

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Devin Sandahl devin@brickpaverconstruction.comBrick Paver Construction (517) 437-0297

Kelly 
Haakenson play@gerberleisure.comGerber Leisure Product (605) 437-7037

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 438-9517

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Chris Roush bolandrecwi@mediacombb.netBoland Recreation (641) 485-1965

Contract 9414

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9414

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

62
Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

4/25/2019


